Printing time:11:48
MONDAY, 08.12.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:0012634/ASSIG |MALAYS.W MYANMARW 135.0|14.0 | 1.02 5.80|1.101.25
13:00/ 4703 |[KORP |suw.CcITY BUCHEON (0:1) 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35]|4.60 | 3.403.80|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0]2.15]|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
14:30/ 1114 |ITA2 |MODENA CATANZARO 1.65]3.60|5.80]2.5519.0014.70|20.01.72|2.00|3.602.9512.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.00|2.90 | 13.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
14:30112476|ITA1W |SASSUOL.W LAZIO W 3.25]3.35]2.10/5.30|3.35/9.50 | 6.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20(2.208.50[1.90|5.80/1.70|2.10[2.45|2.00
14:30| 5321 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. BODRUM 3.60|3.3012.0015.60|3.20f11.0/6.00]1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.90 | 5.0012.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
14:30| 5322 |TUR 2 HATAYSPOR  |SARIYER 5.70/4.30|1.4518.00|2.00]18.02.95|2.25]|1.50|2.20|2.10]6.75|6.502.40 | 11.0]1.50 | 3.30]1.60 | 1.92|3.10 | 1.45
15:00/ 1965 IMCD 1 |ARSIMI PELISTER 1.7713.504.30]2.75|6.50]4.70 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.73 | 4.6012.35|10.011.7212.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
15:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |ZEMUN TEKST.O. 1.3214.50/10.011.90 | 19.0 1.76 1 1.95/3.45|2.85 2.60 | 2.85
16:00| 1215 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 DOBRUDZHA 11.2215.80|11.011.65]19.012.15|55.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.35]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.60] 1.35|5.70
16:00| 3736 |KEN 1 |[MATH.UTD MARA SUG. 3.00]2.75]2.65|4.80 | 4.50 1.32]3.10|6.00 | 3.80 245|345
16:00] 5923 |AZE 1 |GABALA TURANT. 3.7013.2012.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]11.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.7012.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.50|2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
16:30/ 1146 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. OSPITAL. 2.25|3.10]3.20f3.70 | 5.50]7.25|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
16:30/ 1149 ITA3A |VIRTUS V. PERGOLET. 2.5513.0512.7514.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.501.622.1514.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45(2.20|7.25(2.20|7.75|1.88 | 2.50|2.60 | 2.70
16:30] 1150 [ITA3A |LEKO ALC. M. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.472.50|5.00|3.50]4.403.25|2.20|7.25]|2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75|3.25
16:30| 1165 |ITA3B |CARPI V.PESARO 2.3013.10|3.1013.80/5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.30 | 3.1512.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
16:30] 1169 |ITA3B |ASCOLI FORLI 1.603.60 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50]4.30 | 18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]2.60 | 2.00|1.75|4.80]2.85|13.0]1.97 | 2.50 ] 1.83 | 4.20
16:30| 4288 |lUKR 1 [POLTAVA DUNAIVTSI 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.75]112.0 | 4.7011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.25|6.25|12.45|12.0|1.75|4.80]|1.75|2.15]2.90 | 1.78
17:00/ 1108 [ITA 1 |PISA PARMA 2.50|3.05|3.30)4.20|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80|3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.10
17:00{1115 [ITA2 |AVELLINO VENEZIA 4.2013.5011.9016.75|3.05|14.05.80/1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.25|6.25[2.60 | 11.0/1.90 | 5.80|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.05
17:00/ 1116 |ITA2 |FROSINONE JUVE ST. 2.05/3.40|3.7013.35|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0] 1.92 | 2.55[2.20 | 3.15
17:00/1117 ITA2 |MANTOVA REGGIANA 2.2513.35|3.2513.6015.40]7.25/10.011.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90]3.70 | 3.0011.97 |16.75]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.65
17:00/ 1118 [ITA2 |MONZA SUDTIROL 1.55]3.90|6.75]|2.40|12.0]4.00 | 28.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.05|2.70 | 2.00|1.70 | 4.50]3.15|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 ] 1.80 | 5.20
17:00/ 1119 |ITA2 |PADOVA CESENA 3.15]3.1012.4515.504.10/10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.102.45|10.0|2.25|7.75]12.10| 2.90 | 3.20 | 2.85
17:00| 1147 ITA3A |ERMINIO TRIESTINA 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]2.4010.0]2.10]2.90|2.85 | 3.10
17:00| 2707 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. M.LUCANI 1.85]3.504.40]12.906.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05] 3.25|2.40|1.88 | 6.0012.70 | 12.0 1.95 | 2.55 ] 2.05 | 3.50
18:00111128/SP3 1 |UNIONIST. PONFERR. 2.50|2.95|2.90(4.30|5.00]8.50[9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
18:00112477|ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 BRAGA M23 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30/5.40]5.909.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.87 | 5.80]2.25|9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.55
18:00112481/ALB  |EGNATIA VORA 1.35/4.10|10.5]2.05|20.0]3.00 | 38.0]1.532.35|4.603.40]2.75|1.77]|1.65|4.40]3.80 | 23.0/2.85|3.15]1.75 | 8.00
18:00|2782 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. RADNIK B. 2.4513.05|/2.9014.10/5.00]8.009.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
18:00| 3746 [NIGPL [NASA.UNI. SHOO.STA. 1.58 13.45|6.25 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:15/4077 [ESP 2 |BURGOS ALBACETE 2.2513.2013.4013.7015.7017.50 | 10.0/1.5512.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.30|3.15/2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80|2.50 | 3.25
18:30/ 1216 [BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. SL.SOFIA 1.304.80/9.50)1.82]17.012.45[38.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43 |5.40
18:30|4125 |PRT 2 [FARENSE VIZELA 2.2013.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.009.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
18:30/4551 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD PETROLUL 2.30]3.20/3.30/3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0/1.55]2.304.40/3.40/4.40|3.20(2.10]7.25[/2.40(10.0/2.00|2.80f2.55|3.15
19:00| 2708 |SerSI |RADN.NIS CUKARICKI 2.85/3.30|2.5014.7014.20]19.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.9014.90 | 3.9012.10|7.75]2.05 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.35
19:00| 5207 |GRC 1 |PANSERR. PANETOL. 2.75/3.00|2.85[4.70 | 4.90]9.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.10 | 3.90 | 2.25|7.75]2.25 | 9.00 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.80
19:00| 5924 AZE 1 |SABAH NEFTCHI 1.9813.25|3.7013.20 | 6.00]15.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 3.50 | 2.60 | 1.95|6.25]12.60 | 11.0 ] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
19:15/1120 [ITA2 |BARI PESCARA 2.05/3.40|3.7013.35|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.0] 1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.15
19:45| 3865 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE USM ALGER 2.05/3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]16.75/11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.8512.10 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
20:00/1109 ITA 1 |UDINESE GENOA 2.50]3.05]3.30/4.20|5.60/8.50|10.5[1.59 2.35|4.60|3.45|4.80|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40(10.0|2.00|2.85[2.75|3.10
20:0012511DEUW HAMBURG.W | KOLN W 3.35|3.80/1.8515.10|2.80/9.00|4.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85]|2.15|1.70
20:00/2785 BIH 1 |SLOGA D. RUDAR PR. 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.90|7.2515.50 | 14.01.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.35]1.90 | 6.25]|2.85|12.0|2.15]|2.80]2.15 | 4.00
20:00/ 2925 ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. MACC.P.T. 5.1013.5011.67|7.75]2.50115.04.2012.031.702.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75)2.50 | 13.01.68 |4.30|1.75|2.10}3.00 | 1.70
20:00/2926 ISR 2 |IRONI M. HAP.RAAN. 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50 | 5.20]6.50 |9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
20:00/2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.AKKO 2.00/3.35/3.5013.15/5.60]5.8010.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.501.87|5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
20:00|/ 5309 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS GAZIANTEP 1.4714.40|6.75]2.05|11.0]3.05|28.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10] 1.85] 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.40]2.60 | 12.0 1.53 | 1.85] 1.43 | 3.80
20:00/5310 TUR 1 |ALANYAS. ANTALYA 1.7513.6014.90)12.75]7.2514.90 | 15.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00|2.55 | 12.0| 1.82| 2.25]|1.83 | 3.10
20:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |CORUM BE. PENDIKSP. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.001.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.93 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.35
20:00| 6357 ARAB |[MOROCCO S.ARABIA 1.9513.15]4.50]3.15|7.00]6.00 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25] 3.60 | 2.60 | 1.95|6.5012.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
20:00) 6358 ARAB |OMAN COMORES 1.55]4.00|6.25]12.35]10.013.80|22.01.85|1.85]|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.87]1.70 |4.20]3.00 | 13.0/1.90 | 2.35] 1.70 | 4.50
20:15111115SP3 2 |CARTAGENA  |MURCIA 2.4012.95|3.0514.00/5.30]8.009.5011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
20:30{11116/SP3 2 |TARAZONA CE EUROPA 3.00/3.002.40/5.10]4.00/9.50|8.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70(2.4010.0f/2.20|7.50/2.10|2.90[3.10 | 2.85
20:30| 4078 |[ESP 2 |LAS PALM. MIRANDES 1.6713.70|7.00]2.45]13.014.20|30.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2513.00| 2.05]1.75|5.203.40 | 14.01 2.30| 2.85] 1.90 | 5.80
20:45/2907 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD I.TIBERL 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 [ 1.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50| 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45
20:45/2908 ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. BNEI SAK. 2.5013.1512.7514.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.5011.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35[2.107.25[2.20 | 7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
21:00{12474ALB  |[FLAMURT. DIN.TIR. 2.75/3.10|2.55[4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.004.90 | 3.602.20|7.75]2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
21:00|2717 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. BACKAT. 2.8513.30|2.5014.80/4.20]19.50|8.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.003.9012.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
21:00/2901 [ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAPOEL J. 1.43]4.30|6.75]|2.00| 11.0]2.85|28.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]1.90 | 1.57|1.52|3.40]2.80 | 12.0/1.65]1.98]1.45|4.10
21:00/ 3450 POL 1 |KORONA K. WISLA P. 2.1513.35|3.4513.50|5.5016.75|10.511.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.802.90|1.97 |16.75]2.45|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.00
21:00/3463 |POL 2 |SLASK STAL RZE. 1.65]3.80/4.70]12.50|7.0013.90|13.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.05|1.82]1.57 |3.60)2.30 | 10.5|1.481.75]1.52 | 2.30
21:00) 5506 DAN 1 \VEJLE K. BRONDBY 5.1013.601.73|7.7512.65|16.0 | 4.60)2.1111.65]2.702.50|6.50 | 6.75)2.4512.0/1.70 |4.40|1.70 | 2.0512.90 | 1.70
21:30/1121 ITA2 |VIRTUSE. SPEZIA 2.45|3.15|3.05[4.10/5.30]8.50 | 10.0/1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.95
21:30/ 4552 RUM 1 |BOTOSANI RAPID B. 2.8013.25|2.6014.7014.30]19.009.0011.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.9014.70 1 3.8012.10|7.50]2.05 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.40
22:00111545BOL 1 |SA BULO R.TOMAY. 1.504.10|5.90]|2.10|9.00]3.10|18.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]1.75]1.57|1.47|3.2012.30 | 11.0/1.45]1.62]1.38 | 2.95
22:00/1621 INLD 2 |UTRECH.II DE GRAFS. 3.40|3.50]2.0015.20|3.05/8.50|5.60]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.00}3.903.7011.90|7.50|1.65|4.00|1.40|1.601.93 | 1.63
22:00/ 3866 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER BELOUIZD. 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.85|8.505.50 | 17.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.40]1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0| 2.50 | 3.50 ] 2.30 | 5.20
22:30|2070 |[ENFAC|BRACKLEY BURTON 3.7013.35/1.9515.703.10/11.0 | 5.80/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.102.4510.0/1.88 | 5.80|1.82| 2.35|2.90 | 2.00
22:30/ 4079 [ESP 2 IMALAGA ZARAGOZA 2.20/3.30|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.15
22:45/1110 ITA1 |TORINO MILAN 5.10/3.60|1.8018.00|2.80)16.05.501.77|2.05|3.80|3.05|8.00|7.7512.75|13.0] 1.85|6.00]| 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.80 | 2.00
22:45|2466 |[SCOF |TRANENT INVERNESS 8.00]5.001.32/114.0/1.80/38.0/2.40)2.55]1.45]2.15|2.05/9.50|10.03.00 | 14.0f1.42|3.00/1.75|2.00{4.60 | 1.35
22:45/5109 [FRA 2 |REIMS LAVAL 1.65]3.60|5.80]2.60|9.00]4.70|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90|2.10]1.80|5.20]2.85|13.0]2.00| 2.55] 1.90 | 4.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%VE;F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
23:00{11250/ ARCPF|GIMNAS.LP ESTUDIAN. 3.1513.05|2.4515.504.10]110.5|8.50]1.35|2.95|5.80|3.90|6.50 | 5.302.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.05
23:00/1271 |COCP |DEP.TOL. FORTALEZA 1.80/3.40/4.30]|2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
23:00| 2129 [ENG 1 \WOLVERH. MAN.UTD. 4.90|4.4011.67]9.00|2.50|19.04.3012.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|8.00| 7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30]|1.75|2.10]3.80 | 1.70
23:00|/ 4067 |[ESP 1 |OSASUNA LEVANTE 1.80/3.50]4.70]12.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0|1.88|2.401.93 | 3.25
23:30| 4136 |PRT 1 |GUIMARAES GIL VIC. 2.85|2.9512.7514.90|4.7019.50 | 9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.70 | 4.40|2.40 | 9.50|2.40 | 8.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.90
01:15/1272 |COCP |AM.CALI ATL.NAC. 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.40
01:15/ 1273 |[COCP |IND.MED. CPD JUN. 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50(2.10 | 8.50]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
01:55(12478BOL 1 |[N.POTOSI BALOMPIE 1.206.50|10.5]1.47 | 16.0 3.55]1.25/1.68|1.75 1.701.82
03:00| 8693 |[EC1PF [EMELEC MACARA 2.25|3.2013.10|3.70|5.20|7.259.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
03:20/ 1276 |COCP |SANTA FE BUKARAM. 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
05:00| 1564 |GU1PF|XELAJU ANTIGUA 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20|8.50]1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.60




